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キャロット

84

二神祐子 ラ・スール

永井真理子 パル 村上博香 パル
三角恵美子 アンタレス 坂本広枝

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

勝率

 第１０回クローバー杯レディーステニス大会

Ｈ２４．５．１４（月）
於：空港東第四公園テニスコート

５０歳以上の部
（６ペア）

阪部佳子 のばら

栗田恵子 運動公園レディース

ｆ・ｆ 伊藤益美 パル

５５歳以上の部
（３ペア）

露口美苗(のばら) 石川小枝子(クレシェンド)

しまなみレディース

60歳以上の部
（４ペア）

天野いつ子 スマッシュ

西宮房子 レベッカ 伊丹順子 ソプ・カウニス
石山滋子 ソプ・カウニス

3

① 1
山村紀美子 キャッツ 竹村洋子

森本由紀(パル)

①

1

2

近藤弘子(ブラッソ)

露口美苗(のばら)

1

2

3

前原京子 ＲＹＵ’Ｓ

順 位

2

5

6

7

8

3

4

運動公園レディース

徳本英子

近藤弘子(ブラッソ)

石川小枝子(クレシェンド)
1-1

０－２

勝　敗
鈴木真由美(クレシェンド) 森本由紀(パル)

のばら

沖野ひとみ スマッシュ

西岡永子

藤井真理子(しまなみレディース)

武智　忍

永井真理子・三角恵美子

85 86

露口美苗・近藤弘子

藤井真理子(しまなみレディース)

4

鈴木真由美(クレシェンド)

アンタレス
野本美佳

1

2

3

85

天野いつ子・山村紀美子

９８
（２）

８９
（２）

58

68

２－０


